Introduction:
Adam Tech right angle PCB SCSI II / III connectors are a popular
high density interface for many I/O applications requiring a miniature
connector.  Offered in 20, 26, 28, 40, 50, 68, 80, 100 and 120
positions they are a good choice for high density compact
applications.  They feature a flat leaf and fork contact design and
a one touch, locking receptacle/plug combination. Adam Tech

RIGHT ANGLE & VERTICAL PCB MOUNT
S2A SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
68
SERIES
INDICATOR
S2A	=
050" SCSI II/III
Connector
MOUNTING
ANGLE
SR	=	Socket,
		  Right
		  Angle
		  Mount
SV	=	Socket,
		  Vertical
		  Mount
MATING FACE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
2	=	Without latch blocks
3	=	With latch blocks
BOARD MOUNTING
OPTIONS
TFA	=	Flange with #4-40
		  threaded holes
TFB	=	Flange with #2-56
		  threaded holes
TFC	=	 .125 Dia. thru-holes
TFD	=	Flange with M2.6
		  threaded holes
BL	 =	Board locks
(Right angle only)
2
THREADED
MOUNTING
HOLES
1	=	#4-40
		  threaded
		  holes
2	=	#2-56
		  threaded
		  holes
3	=	M2.6 thread
		  holes
POSITIONS
20, 26, 28, 40, 50, 60,
68, 80, 100, 120
S2A SR 2 BL
www.adam-tech.com 123
.142 [3.60]
.201 [5.10]
.050 [1.27]
.157 [4.00]
.150 [3.81].401 [10.20]
.100 [2.54]
.218 [5.54]
#2-56 UNC X2
.161 [4.10]
.112 [2.84]
.150 [3.81].253 [6.42]
#2-56 UNC X2
.472 [12.00]
.201 [5.10]
.142 [3.60]
.218 [5.54]
.100 [2.54]
.401 [10.20]
.132 [3.36].050 [1.27]
D
B